* Refrigerators' electrical system must be elevated 18" off the ground
* Refrigerator must be u-bolted to the Gas Island base
* Gas Island base must be bolted to the pavement
GASI  GAS ISLAND SOLUTIONS
Improves store sales by attracting your customers to the unit. Enhances product
visibility and triggers impulse sales.
Energy Efficient LED Interior Lighting
Factory balanced refrigeration system holds the industry’s coldest temperatures.

allows milk products to remain cold even with access doors open and eliminates the ice build up associated with cold wall construction.
SINGLE SIDED MILK COOLERS
DUAL SIDED MILK COOLERS
RD
 •
7/
18
crate
capacity hpfloor
racks amps
crated
weight
cabinet dimensions
W** d† h*model doors
WHITE VINYL & STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/CLEAR ALUMINUM INTERIOR
TMC-34-HC 2 8 2 1/5 2.7 305 34 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-49-HC 2 12 3 1/5 2.7 380 49 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-58-HC 2 16 3 1/5 2.7 425 58 x 33 x 415/8
STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/CLEAR ALUMINUM INTERIOR
TMC-34-S-HC 2 8 2 1/5 2.7 290 34 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-49-S-HC 2 12 3 1/5 2.7 365 49 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-58-S-HC 2 16 3 1/5 2.7 410 58 x 33 x 415/8
WHITE VINYL & STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR
TMC-34-SS-HC 2 8 2 1/5 2.7 360 34 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-49-SS-HC 2 12 3 1/3 2.7 395 49 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-58-SS-HC 2 16 3 1/5 2.7 440 58 x 33 x 415/8
STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR
TMC-34-S-SS-HC 2 8 2 1/5 2.7 345 34 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-49-S-SS-HC 2 12 3 1/5 2.7 430 49 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-58-S-SS-HC 2 16 3 1/5 2.7 445 58 x 33 x 415/8
** Width does not include 1/8" (4mm) each side for lid pins.
† Depth does not include 1" (26mm) for bumpers.
* Height does not include 51/8" (131mm) for castors.
crate
capacity hpfloor
racks amps crated
weight
cabinet dimensions
W** d† h*model doors
WHITE VINYL & STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/WHITE ALUMINUM INTERIOR
TMC-34-DS-HC 4 8 2 1/5 2.7 320 34 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-49-DS-HC 4 12 3 1/5 2.7 395 49 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-58-DS-HC 4 16 3 1/5 2.7 440 58 x 33 x 415/8
STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/WHITE ALUMINUM INTERIOR
TMC-34-S-DS-HC 4 8 2 1/5 2.7 360 34 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-49-S-DS-HC 4 12 3 1/5 2.7 405 49 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-58-S-DS-HC 4 16 3 1/5 2.7 485 58 x 33 x 415/8
WHITE VINYL & STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR
TMC-34-DS-SS-HC 4 8 2 1/5 2.7 350 34 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-49-DS-SS-HC 4 12 3 1/5 2.7 400 49 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-58-DS-SS-HC 4 16 3 1/5 2.7 460 58 x 33 x 415/8
STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR
TMC-34-S-DS-SS-HC 4 8 2 1/5 2.7 355 34 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-49-S-DS-SS-HC 4 12 3 1/5 2.7 425 49 x 33 x 415/8
TMC-58-S-DS-SS-HC 4 16 3 1/5 2.7 485 58 x 33 x 415/8
** Width does not include 1/8" each side for lid pins.
† Depth does not include 1" each side for bumpers.
* Height does not include 51/8" for castors.
SPEC SERIES® | SECURITY PACKAGE